YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1012 Welsh adults
Fieldwork: 18th - 22nd July 2013

Westminster: Headline Voting Intention
Con
Lab
Lib Dem
Plaid Cymru
Other

Westminster: Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP
Green
BNP
Respect
Other

Westminster: Non Voters
Would Not Vote
Don't know

Wales Assembly
Constituency: Headline Voting Intention

Con
Lab
Lib Dem
Plaid Cymru
Other

Constituency: Other Parties Voting Intention
UKIP
Green
BNP
Socialist Labour
Welsh Christian Party
Communist
Respect
Other

Constituency: Non Voters

Would not vote
Don't know

List: Headline Voting Intention

Con
Lab
Lib Dem
Plaid Cymru
Green
UKIP
Other
List: Non Voters
Would not vote
Don't know

2010
%

26
36
20
11

2011

25
42
11
19

2011

23
37

18

© 2013 YouGov plc. All Rights Reserved

Now
%

23
48

(00]

12

R OFrPNO®

OO O0OO0OOkrNO

©

15

12
25

23

16

11
17

You

What the world thinks

yougov.co.uk



YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and
unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data
by newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no Weighted no.
Age and Gender

Male 18-24 42 64
Male 25-39 84 111
Male 40-59 188 169
Male 60+ 179 143
Female 18-24 75 61
Female 25-39 115 114
Female 40-59 194 177
Female 60+ 135 173
Social Grade
AB 227 182
C1 238 293
Cc2 227 202
DE 320 334
Newspaper Type
Express / Mail 155 142
Sun/ Star 73 162
Mirror / Record 139 213
Guardian / Independent 81 20
FT / Times / Telegraph 78 51
Other Paper 145 213
No Paper 341 213
Political Party Identification
Labour 323 374
Conservative 168 202
Liberal Democrat 52 81
Plaid Cymru 81 76
Others 56 25
None/ DK 332 253
Region
Mid and West Wales 199 193
North Wales 217 209
Cardiff 143 117
South Wales Central 73 108
South Wales East 213 209
South Wales West 167 174

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules.
yougov.co.uk

© 2011 YouGov Plc. All Rights Reserved



	RESULTS
	WelshVI-BPCtables.pdf
	Weighting Data

	WelshVI-BPCtables.pdf
	Weighting Data




