

YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1012 Welsh adults Fieldwork: 18th - 22nd July 2013

Fieldwork: Toth - 22nd July 2013		
	2010 %	Now %
Westminster: Headline Voting Intention	70	70
Con Lab Lib Dem Plaid Cymru Other	26 36 20 11 6	23 48 8 9 12
Westminster: Other Parties Voting Intention		
UKIP Green BNP Respect Other		8 2 1 0 1
Westminster: Non Voters		
Would Not Vote Don't know		7 15
Wales Assembly		
Constituency: Headline Voting Intention Con	2011 25	19
Lab Lib Dem Plaid Cymru	42 11 19	46 8 17
Other	3	9
Constituency: Other Parties Voting Intention UKIP		6
Green BNP Socialist Labour Welsh Christian Party Communist Respect Other Constituency: Non Voters		2 1 0 0 0 0
Would not vote		9
Don't know		15
List: Headline Voting Intention	2011	
Con Lab Lib Dem Plaid Cymru Green UKIP Other	23 37 8 18 3 5 6	12 25 9 23 7 16 7
List: Non Voters Would not vote Don't know		11 17

YouGov Weighting Data

In addition to weighting by age, gender, social class and region (weighted and unweighted figures shown in the tables), YouGov also weighted its raw data by newspaper readership and political party identification:

Unweighted no Weighted no.

	Ū	ŭ
Age and Gender		
Male 18-24	42	64
Male 25-39	84	111
Male 40-59	188	169
Male 60+	179	143
Female 18-24	75	61
Female 25-39	115	114
Female 40-59	194	177
Female 60+	135	173
Social Grade		
AB	227	182
C1	238	293
C2	227	202
DE	320	334
Newspaper Type		
Express / Mail	155	142
Sun / Star	73	162
Mirror / Record	139	213
Guardian / Independent	81	20
FT / Times / Telegraph	78	51
Other Paper	145	213
No Paper	341	213
Political Party Identification		
Labour	323	374
Conservative	168	202
Liberal Democrat	52	81
Plaid Cymru	81	76
Others	56	25
None/ DK	332	253
Region		
Mid and West Wales	199	193
North Wales	217	209
Cardiff	143	117
South Wales Central	73	108
South Wales East	213	209
South Wales West	167	174

YouGov is a member of the British Polling Council and abides by its rules. yougov.co.uk